
Sample Grade 7 DLS Schedule  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:15-10:00 Morning Video Conference 

10:00-10:45 Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed. 

10:45-11:00 Nutrition/Screen Break 

11:00-11:45 Math Math Math Math Math 

11:45-1:00 Lunch 

1:00-1:30 Afternoon Video Conference 

1:30-2:30 E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. 

2:30-2:45 Screen Break/Independent Reading 

2:45-3:30 Science Social Science Social Career Ed. or P.A.A. 

 
Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video 
conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the 
suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for 
occasional “homework” assignments or to stay caught up. 
���� 
 
*Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed. 



Sample Grade 8 DLS Schedule  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday* Thursday Friday 

9:15-10:00 Math Math Math Math Math 

10:00-10:45 Morning Video Conference 

10:45-11:00 Nutrition/Screen Break 

11:00-11:45 Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed. 

11:45-1:00 Lunch 

1:00-1:30 Afternoon Video Conference 

1:30-2:30 E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. 

2:30-2:45 Screen Break/Independent Reading 

2:45-3:30 Science Social Science Social Career Ed. or P.A.A. 

 
Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video 
conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the 
suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for 
occasional “homework” assignments or to stay caught up. 
���� 
 
*Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed. 
 



Sample Grade 9 DLS Schedule  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday* Thursday Friday 

9:15-10:00 Math Math Math Math Math 

10:00-10:45 Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed. 

10:45-11:00 Nutrition/Screen Break 

11:00-11:45 Morning Video Conference 

11:45-1:00 Lunch 

1:00-1:30 Afternoon Video Conference 

1:30-2:30 E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. E. L. A. 

2:30-2:45 Screen Break/Independent Reading 

2:45-3:30 Science Social Science Social Career Ed. or P.A.A. 

 
Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video 
conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the 
suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for 
occasional “homework” assignments or to stay caught up. 
���� 
 
*Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed. 


	Sample Grade 7 DLS Schedule
	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	9:15-10:00
	10:00-10:45
	10:45-11:00
	11:00-11:45
	11:45-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-2:45
	2:45-3:30

	Sample Grade 8 DLS Schedule
	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday*
	Thursday
	Friday
	9:15-10:00
	10:00-10:45
	10:45-11:00
	11:00-11:45
	11:45-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-2:45
	2:45-3:30

	Sample Grade 9 DLS Schedule
	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday*
	Thursday
	Friday
	9:15-10:00
	10:00-10:45
	10:45-11:00
	11:00-11:45
	11:45-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-2:45
	2:45-3:30


