Sample Grade 7 DLS Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
9:15-10:00	Morning Video Conference							
10:00-10:45	Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed.							
10:45-11:00	Nutrition/Screen Break							
11:00-11:45	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math			
11:45-1:00	Lunch							
1:00-1:30	Afternoon Video Conference							
1:30-2:30	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.			
2:30-2:45	Screen Break/Independent Reading							
2:45-3:30	Science	Social	Science	Social	Career Ed. or P.A.A.			

Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for occasional "homework" assignments or to stay caught up. ©

^{*}Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed.

Sample Grade 8 DLS Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday*	Thursday	Friday		
9:15-10:00	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math		
10:00-10:45	Morning Video Conference						
10:45-11:00	Nutrition/Screen Break						
11:00-11:45	Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed.						
11:45-1:00	Lunch						
1:00-1:30	Afternoon Video Conference						
1:30-2:30	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.		
2:30-2:45	Screen Break/Independent Reading						
2:45-3:30	Science	Social	Science	Social	Career Ed. or P.A.A.		

Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for occasional "homework" assignments or to stay caught up. \odot

^{*}Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed.

Sample Grade 9 DLS Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday*	Thursday	Friday		
9:15-10:00	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math		
10:00-10:45	Phys. Ed./Health/Arts Ed.						
10:45-11:00	Nutrition/Screen Break						
11:00-11:45	Morning Video Conference						
11:45-1:00	Lunch						
1:00-1:30	Afternoon Video Conference						
1:30-2:30	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.	E. L. A.		
2:30-2:45	Screen Break/Independent Reading						
2:45-3:30	Science	Social	Science	Social	Career Ed. or P.A.A.		

Note that this is a sample schedule only, and is NOT mandatory (with the exception of the morning and afternoon video conferencing times). Please schedule your lessons and activities to fit your daily home life, but try to stay on track with the suggested timeframe. As with traditional classes in school, some additional time at the end of the day may be necessary for occasional "homework" assignments or to stay caught up. \odot

^{*}Additional small group sessions may be scheduled as needed.